EquaLine
Simple pure design
2
Bring formal purity and
efficient lighting performance
into your interiors with the
Thorn EquaLine range
Its seamless rectangular

10
Individual single/double length
Ordering Guides Lamp(s) to be ordered separately
Individual D/I single/double length
Description Ilcos
Code
Socket Weight
(kg)
SAP Code
Suspended
(MSWT)
Surface
(MCE)
Recessed
(MRE)
Single length
High Frequency
EQUALINE 1X28W HF DSB FDH G5 3.0 96236846 96238133 96238170
EQUALINE 1X35W HF DSB FDH G5 3.75 96236847 96238134 96238171
EQUALINE 1X49W HF DSB FDH G5 3.75 96236848 96238135 96238172
EQUALINE 1X54W HF DSB FDH G5 3.0 96236881 96238136 96238173
EQUALINE 1X28W HF MPT FDH G5 3.0 96236869 96237042 96238178
EQUALINE 1X35W HF MPT FDH G5 3.75 96236870 96237043 96238179
EQUALINE 1X49W HF MPT FDH G5 3.75 96236871 96237044 96238180
EQUALINE 1X54W HF MPT FDH G5 3.0 96236872 96237072 96238181
EQUALINE 1X28W HF OP PC FDH G5 3.0 96236857 96238137 96238174
EQUALINE 1X35W HF OP PC FDH G5 3.75 96236858 96238138 96238175
EQUALINE 1X49W HF OP PC FDH G5 3.75 96236859 96238139 96238176
EQUALINE 1X54W HF OP PC FDH G5 3.0 96236860 96238140 96238177
High Frequency Digital Dimming
EQUALINE 1X28W HFD DSB FDH G5 3.0 96236853 96237061 96238182
EQUALINE 1X35W HFD DSB FDH G5 3.75 96236854 96237062 96238183
EQUALINE 1X49W HFD DSB FDH G5 3.75 96236855 96238141 96238184
EQUALINE 1X54W HFD DSB FDH G5 3.0 96236856 96237063 96238185
EQUALINE 1X28W HFD MPT FDH G5 3.0 96238105 96237049 96238190
EQUALINE 1X35W HFD MPT FDH G5 3.75 96238106 96237050 96238191
EQUALINE 1X49W HFD MPT FDH G5 3.75 96238107 96237051 96238192
EQUALINE 1X54W HFD MPT FDH G5 3.0 96238108 96237052 96238193
EQUALINE 1X28W HFD OP PC FDH G5 3.0 96236865 96238142 96238186
EQUALINE 1X35W HFD OP PC FDH G5 3.75 96236866 96238143 96238187
EQUALINE 1X49W HFD OP PC FDH G5 3.75 96236867 96238144 96238188
EQUALINE 1X54W HFD OP PC FDH G5 3.0 96236868 96238145 96238189
Sensa
EQUALINE 1X28W HFS DSB FDH G5 3.2 96238109 96238146 96238194
EQUALINE 1X35W HFS DSB FDH G5 3.95 96238110 96238147 96238195
EQUALINE 1X49W HFS DSB FDH G5 3.95 96238111 96238148 96238196
EQUALINE 1X54W HFS DSB FDH G5 3.2 96238112 96238149 96238197
EQUALINE 1X28W HFS MPT FDH G5 3.2 96238117 96238154 96238202
EQUALINE 1X35W HFS MPT FDH G5 3.95 96238118 96238155 96238203
EQUALINE 1X49W HFS MPT FDH G5 3.95 96238119 96238156 96238204
EQUALINE 1X54W HFS MPT FDH G5 3.2 96238120 96238157 96238205
EQUALINE 1X28W HFS OP PC FDH G5 3.2 96238113 96238150 96238198
EQUALINE 1X35W HFS OP PC FDH G5 3.95 96238114 96238151 96238199
EQUALINE 1X49W HFS OP PC FDH G5 3.95 96238115 96238152 96238200
EQUALINE 1X54W HFS OP PC FDH G5 3.2 96238116 96238153 96238201
Double length
High Frequency
EQUALINE 2/1X28W HF DSB FDH G5 5.6 96236849 96237057 96238206
EQUALINE 2/1X35W HF DSB FDH G5 7.0 96236850 96237058 96238207
EQUALINE 2/1X49W HF DSB FDH G5 7.0 96236851 96237059 96238208
EQUALINE 2/1X54W HF DSB FDH G5 5.6 96236852 96237060 96238209
EQUALINE 2/1X28W HF MPT FDH G5 5.6 96236873 96237045 96238214
EQUALINE 2/1X35W HF MPT FDH G5 7.0 96236874 96237046 96238215
EQUALINE 2/1X49W HF MPT FDH G5 7.0 96236875 96237047 96238216
EQUALINE 2/1X54W HF MPT FDH G5 5.6 96236876 96237048 96238217